= g[=) Faces

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

o I

2 (8) f__w!
3 (15) ‘"]"r
4(2) ‘ t
5 (11) ‘EEir'
6 (1) ,L‘_':
7(4) ‘lll:'
56 [@)f
o(n) NZ°
10 (6) jiiiﬁp
11 (7) Qlll?
& MR
s a8
(16) XN
g MK
15(0) (MRS

yllh

P56906

444864

45-1677

210088

42-1324

0287-53

2-42114

1100-00

206-621

34-2131

113235

215

5-00970

14-4591

9-10650

214-888

254412

(R7) 16:30 NEWBURY, 7f
Heatherwold Stud Handicap (Str) (Class 3) (3YO plus)

No(Dr) Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

LYNDON B (IRE) 98
b g Charm Spirit - Kelsey Rose

ALMUFTI 14D

b g Toronado - Green Tern

MANIGORDO (usA) 8D
b c Kitten's Joy - Cutting Edge

BLACKHEATH 12D
b g Excelebration - Da's Wish

EVENING SUN 21 D BF

b ¢ Muhaarar - Fiery Sunset

DIOCLES OF ROME (IRE) 7D

b g Holy Roman Emperor - Serisia

KARIBANA (IRE) 35 CD BF

b ¢ Hallowed Crown - Queen Wasp

MAJOR VALENTINE 9
b g Major Cadeaux - Under My Spell

LA MAQUINA 18D
b g Dutch Art - Miss Meltemi

MARSHAL DAN (IRE)9 CD

b g Lawman - Aunt Nicola

NIGEL NOTT 18
ch g Dutch Art - Baileys Jubilee

BAASHIR (IRE) 49D

b ¢ Muhaarar - Eshaadeh

DIRTY RASCAL (IRE) 14 CD

b ¢ Acclamation - Refusetolisten

SIRTITAN22D

b g Aglaam - Femme De Fer

ZIGGLE POPS 9D
ch ¢ Zoffany - Loch Ma Naire

BOY IN THE BARs8CD
ch g Dutch Art - Lipsia

EPIC ENDEAVOUR (IRE) 21 D
b g Epaulette - Doubt

49-12b

49-11vit

39-9

59-9

39-9

59-9

39-8

89-7

59-6t

59-5

49-5

39-4

49-4

69-3

39-3

99-0v

38-13

A Kirby
J L Flint

James Doyle
Hugo Palmer

P J Dobbs
R Hannon

Hollie Doyle
Ed Walker

Jason Watson
R Charlton

Harry Bentley
R M Beckett

W Buick
Richard Hughes

Ciaran McKee
J G M O'Shea

Nicola Currie
George Baker

M Dwyer
Mrs H Main

S De Sousa
M Appleby

Jim Crowley
C Hills

David Probert
Tom Ward

Hayley Turner
AW Carroll

Rossa Ryan
R Hannon

P J McDonald
lan Williams

David Egan
W R Muir

89

90

87

90

87

89

85

84

83

83

85

82

81

84

78

80



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: BLACKHEATH had his excuses at Leicester last time when the ground went
against him, but he previously shaped better than the bare result suggested at Doncaster in August
and should have conditions in his favour this time. The five-year-old is back on his last winning mark
and the booking of Hollie Doyle does plenty to catch the eye. Evening Sun was unsuited by a small
field at Newmarket three weeks ago and could bounce back, while Baashir remains open to
improvement despite a modest showing at HQ seven weeks ago.

Top Tip: BLACKHEATH (4)
Watch out for: EVENING SUN (5)

Mraces DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

© 2020 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



