

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R7) 16:30 NEWBURY, 7f

Heatherwold Stud Handicap (Str) (Class 3) (3YO plus)

No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (13)		P56906	LYNDON B (IRE) 98 b g Charm Spirit - Kelsey Rose	49 - 12b	A Kirby J L Flint	90
2 (8)		444864	ALMUFTI 14 D b g Toronado - Green Tern	49-11v1t	James Doyle Hugo Palmer	89
3 (15)		45-1677	MANIGORDO (USA) 8 D b c Kitten's Joy - Cutting Edge	39-9	P J Dobbs R Hannon	90
ł (2)		210088	BLACKHEATH 12 D b g Excelebration - Da's Wish	59-9	Hollie Doyle Ed Walker	87
5 (11)		42-1324	EVENING SUN 21 D BF b c Muhaarar - Fiery Sunset	39-9	Jason Watson R Charlton	90
5 (1)		0287-53	DIOCLES OF ROME (IRE) 7 D b g Holy Roman Emperor - Serisia	59-9	Harry Bentley R M Beckett	87
(4)		2-42114	KARIBANA (IRE) 35 CD BF b c Hallowed Crown - Queen Wasp	39-8	W Buick Richard Hughes	89
3 (5)		1100-00	MAJOR VALENTINE 9 b g Major Cadeaux - Under My Spell	89-7	Ciaran McKee J G M O'Shea	85
(17)		206-621	LA MAQUINA 18 D b g Dutch Art - Miss Meltemi	5 9 - 6t	Nicola Currie George Baker	84
10 (6)	**	34-2131	MARSHAL DAN (IRE) 9 CD b g Lawman - Aunt Nicola	59-5	M Dwyer Mrs H Main	83
1 (7)	*	113235	NIGEL NOTT 18 ch g Dutch Art - Baileys Jubilee	49-5	S De Sousa M Appleby	83
2 12)		215	BAASHIR (IRE) 49 D b c Muhaarar - Eshaadeh	39-4	Jim Crowley C Hills	85
3 16)	***	5-00970	DIRTY RASCAL (IRE) 14 CD b c Acclamation - Refusetolisten	49-4	David Probert Tom Ward	82
4 14)		14-4591	SIR TITAN 22 D b g Aqlaam - Femme De Fer	69-3	Hayley Turner A W Carroll	81
5 (9)		9-10650	ZIGGLE POPS 9 D ch c Zoffany - Loch Ma Naire	39-3	Rossa Ryan R Hannon	84
6 (3)		214-888	BOY IN THE BAR 8 C D ch g Dutch Art - Lipsia	9 9 - 0v	P J McDonald Ian Williams	78
17 10)	M	254412	EPIC ENDEAVOUR (IRE) 21 D b g Epaulette - Doubt	38-13	David Egan W R Muir	80

ATR VERDICT: BLACKHEATH had his excuses at Leicester last time when the ground went against him, but he previously shaped better than the bare result suggested at Doncaster in August and should have conditions in his favour this time. The five-year-old is back on his last winning mark and the booking of Hollie Doyle does plenty to catch the eye. Evening Sun was unsuited by a small field at Newmarket three weeks ago and could bounce back, while Baashir remains open to improvement despite a modest showing at HQ seven weeks ago.

Top Tip: BLACKHEATH (4)

Watch out for: EVENING SUN (5)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



